
LIMITED EDITION UPDATED “GOLD” PARTS LIST

Indicates Swapped Part Indicates NEW Part

KEY

 PAGE 61 (AP-B and AP-C) View on PAGE 60
 Pivot Hinge Left   “Gold”   1 535-7999-04
 Pivot Hinge Right “Gold”   1 535-7999-05
 1/4”-20 x 7/8” Carriage Bolt Brass 1/per 231-5014-03

No BACKBOX PART NAME   QTY SPI PART No

New for Gold Edition Games Only (Secured onto speaker Panel)

   PAGE 60  (Items 7/8)
 #10-24 x 1-1/4” Carriage Bolt Brass * 2/per 231-5012-01

No BACKBOX PART NAME   QTY SPI PART No

   PAGE 61 (New Items)

 Elvis®  Gold Edition Plate   1 830-6034-00
 #6 x 1/2” TP Torx Black (secures above) 2 237-5977-01

   PAGE 61 (Item 13)
 Speaker Grill “Gold” (No Artwork)  2 535-8081-03

No SPEAKER PANEL PART NAME  QTY SPI PART No

   PAGE 62 (Items 2,9,10,11)
 “Gold” Leg with Leveler Asm.  4 500-5921-90
 Leg Bolt 3/8” x 16 x 2 1/2” Hex 5/8” Hd. Brass 2/per 231-5001-02

 Side Armor (Left and Right) “Gold” 2 535-7297-04
 Pem Stud 1/4 x 1” x FH “Gold”  1/per 237-6116-02
 #8 x 5/8“ PPH AB “Gold”   2/per 232-5101-03
 #10-24 x 1” Sq. Neck Cr. Bolt “Gold” 1/per 231-5021-02

 Front Molding “Gold” (Lockbar)  1 500-5757-03-00

 Button Hole Plug “Gold” (not used) 1 500-6566-01

   PAGE 63 (Items 28A/B)
 #10-24 x 1-1/4” Carriage Bolt Brass * 3/per 231-5012-01

* On LOTR LE, these parts are actually Black (original)

No CABINET PART NAME  QTY SPI PART No

PINK Errata
Pg. 58a


